©2009 ... 2011, Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler is a registered trademark of Kistler Holding AG.
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/2
Accelerometer

recommended. Damages of the sensor are avoided by dimi-
nishing temperature of the glue layer or solvent before.
Ordering Key
 Type M101A
Design
Alu, damping 0,6 ... 0,8 (black) M0L6
Alu, damping 0,3 ... 0,5 (silver) M1L6
Cable Length before Electronics
0 cm 0
<10 cm (digit x 1 cm) C#
10 cm ... 9,9 m (digit x 10 cm) ##
10 m ... 90 m (digit x 10 m) D#
Additional Electronics
Sensor detail, as per type declaration
acceleration TP-650-1
#
Cable Length after Electronics
0 cm 0
<10 cm (digit x 1 cm) C#
10 cm ... 9,9 m (digit x 10 cm) ##
10 m ... 90 m (digit x 10 m) D#
Connector
Connector type, as per TP-600 #-
Connector assignment, as per TP-600 -#
Fig. 1: Schematic diagram
0
13
6,42
0 12607
2,
54
Center of seismic mass and
direction of positive output
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200
0
0,3